Packing Machine System 600

Technical data

Capacity bph
Lenght mm
Width mm
Height mm
Weight kg
Packed volume m3
Air consumption L/bird
Air Pressure Bar

pluck & play solutions

500-700, depending on operator skill
1600
700
1500
125
1,68
25
8

DUTCH POULTRY TECHNOLOGY B.V.
Hillegom, The Netherlands
www.dutch-poultry-tech.com

This information corresponds to the most recent available information at the time of publication.
The construction, composition and execution of the product are subject to future modification, without
notice. All given figures are indicative estimates. No rights can be derived from this publication.

23-05-25



Packing Machine System 600

Key Benefits

Suitable for whole birds, preferably hard scalded and wet pre-chilled
Capacity: 500—700 birds per hour (operator dependent)

Includes bag clamping and blowing unit for easy bag handling
Pneumatically operated pushing device for efficient product insertion
Stainless steel tape sealing unit for a secure and clean seal

Robust stainless steel frame on wheels for easy mobility and cleaning
Compact and easy to integrate into existing processing lines

o0 DUTCH POULTRY TECHNOLOGY B.V.
AP

L Hillegom, The Netherlands
S f www.dutch-poultry-tech.com
g' This information corresponds to the most recent available information at the time of publication.
%C 0\9 The construction, composition and execution of the product are subject to future modification, without
HN notice. All given figures are indicative estimates. No rights can be derived from this publication.
pluck & play solutions

23-05-25



	Blank Page



