

Packing Machine System 600



Technical data

Capacity	bph	500-700, depending on operator skill
Lenght	mm	1600
Width	mm	700
Height	mm	1500
Weight	kg	125
Packed volume	m ³	1,68
Air consumption	L/bird	25
Air Pressure	Bar	8



DUTCH POULTRY TECHNOLOGY B.V.
Hillegom, The Netherlands
www.dutch-poultry-tech.com

This information corresponds to the most recent available information at the time of publication. The construction, composition and execution of the product are subject to future modification, without notice. All given figures are indicative estimates. No rights can be derived from this publication.

Packing Machine System 600

Key Benefits

- Suitable for **whole birds**, preferably **hard scalded and wet pre-chilled**
- **Capacity**: 500–700 birds per hour (operator dependent)
- Includes **bag clamping and blowing unit** for easy bag handling
- **Pneumatically operated pushing device** for efficient product insertion
- **Stainless steel tape sealing unit** for a secure and clean seal
- **Robust stainless steel frame** on wheels for easy mobility and cleaning
- Compact and easy to integrate into existing processing lines



DUTCH POULTRY TECHNOLOGY B.V.
Hillegom, The Netherlands
www.dutch-poultry-tech.com

This information corresponds to the most recent available information at the time of publication. The construction, composition and execution of the product are subject to future modification, without notice. All given figures are indicative estimates. No rights can be derived from this publication.